

## Materiale electrice

I.D.: 80429664

---

Data publicarii	30.03.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.042,69 RON - 1.042,69 RON

---

Descriere: SM-MCA 16X16 STROHM CANAL CABLU 16X16 AUTOAD. 20.00 ML 2.950 59.00 MYYM 3X2.5 (H05VV-F) CABLU CUPRU MULTIFILAR 11.00 ML 4.500 49.50 L782400 INTR PT 10A ALB FORIX 2.00 BUC 8.500 17.00 L782411 PRIZA PT 2P+PE 16A ALBA FORIX 1.00 BUC 8.457 8.46 KPRL 68-70/LD NA DOZA APARAT ADANCA RIGIPS ROTUNDA CLICK 73X70MM 2.00 BUC 6.880 13.76 S:SDN1400121 INTR S LED 1P 10A IP20 ALB 2.00 BUC 22.103 44.21 S:SDN5800121 RAMA 1L SEDNA ALB 2.00 BUC 3.963 7.93 S:SDN5800321 RAMA 2L ORIZONTALA SEDNA ALB 1.00 BUC 7.826 7.83 KX-FOGLER DL-2400 (18120) CORP IL SENZ 2X40W E27 230V IP20 1.00 BUC 65.325 65.33 13-271260 BEC LED 6W E27 6200K 500lm 230V SFERIC MAT tx. verde 0.6 2.00 BUC 5.074 10.15 KX-ZONA FLAT-W (23452) SENZ MISCARE 360GRD IP20 PLAT 3.00 BUC 33.384 100.15 KX-ALER JQ-30-W (00460) SENZ MISC 1200VA 230V 180GRD IP44 3.00 BUC 25.974 77.92 ABOX 160 (816-910) (SPEL) DOZA PT 180X180X91MM IP65 2.00 BUC 52.731 105.46 CYY-F 3X2.5 (NYY-J) CABLU CUPRU UNIFILAR 3X2.5mmp 50.00 ML 4.600 230.00 CYY-F 3X1.5 (NYY-J) CABLU CUPRU UNIFILAR 3X1.5mmp 48.00 ML 2.950 141.60 110692(H) CHEIE TABLOU 1.00 BUC 104.390 104.39

---